
92 93s o v a r e t a i l . c o ms o v a r e t a i l . c o m

ACCESSORIES FOR K SERIES TROLLEYS

Coin Lock: Keep your trolleys in place
with the optional coin lock installed on
the handle of the trolley. This coin lock
can be configured for all types of coins.

Note Board: Suitable to be used for
either your customers’ shopping list
or warehouse supervisor’s products
pick list.

Color Options
RAL 5010Chasis

Chasis

Chasis ZINC

RAL 7046

Color Options
RAL 5010Chasis

Chasis

Chasis ZINC

RAL 7046

Max Load

Height (H)

Depth (D)

Length (L)

NestingDistance (R)

K4-S
300 kg.

950mm

610mm

1160mm

265mm

K4-L
450 kg.

950mm

720mm

1400mm

265mm

K4 CARGO TROLLEYS

Max Load

Height (H)

Depth (D)

Length (L)

NestingDistance (R)

450 kg.

950mm

720mm

1400mm

265mm

K5 CARGO TROLLEY

D 70 CARGO TROLLEY

Max Load

Height (H)

Depth (D)

Length (L)

NestingDistance (R)

Basket Volume

200 kg.

950mm

540mm

870mm

20 lt.

285mm

M4 CARGO TROLLEYS

Max Load

Height (H)

Depth (D)

Length (L)

MS
200 kg.

890mm

530mm

700mm

ML
250 kg.

1050mm

650mm

950mm

HandlingEquipmentHandlingEquipment
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The best way to quickly transport boxed goods between the
back-storage and the store is to use theM series cargo
trolleys

With 2 alternative sizes, theM series cargo trolleys have 2
fixed and 2 swivel casters and a reversible handlewhich
offers great ergonomics by giving the user 2 control options:
pull or push. This removable handle also helpsM series
occupyminimum space in thewarehousewhen not in use.

Fast, flexible and agile, theD70 provides a comfortable and high
capacity transport; thanks to its nesting design and the rear wire
basket. Highmaneuverability with fourmovingwheels and a high
loading capacity of 200 kg.
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1800 x 710 x 810 mm

1800 x 710 x 810 mm

1800 x 710 x 810 mm

1800 x 710 x 810 mm

( h x d x l )

( h x d x l )

( h x d x l )

( h x d x l )

2 SIDED ROLL CONTAINER

ROLL SHELF

( d x l )
710 x 810 mm

3 SIDED ROLL CONTAINER

2 SIDED Z FRAME ROLL CONTAINER

The base can fold up to the
side to allow nes�ng.

4 SIDED ROLL CONTAINER

1800 x 710 x 810 mm 1800 x 710 x 810 mm

4 SIDED SINGLE DOOR ROLL CONTAINER 4 SIDED DOUBLE DOOR ROLL CONTAINER

TOP COVER MESH

( d x l )

( h x d x l ) ( h x d x l )

710 x 810 mm

HANGER TUBE

( l )
710 mm

TRANSPORTER NOTE TRANSPORTER LADDER

1600 x 500 x 900 mm
1600 x 600 x 1000 mm

( h x d x l )

TRANSPORTER

HandlingEquipmentHandlingEquipment


